Kid's Academy 2024 Holiday Closings

Monday, Janvary 1, 2024

Monday, January 15, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024

Friday, March 29,2024

Friday, May 24, 2024
Monday, May 27, 2024

Thursday, July 4, 2024
Friday, July 5, 2024

Friday, August 30, 2024
Monday September 2, 2024

Monday, October 14, 2024
Wednesday, November 27, 2024
Thursday, November 28,2024
Friday, November 29,2024

Friday, December 6, 2024

Monday December 23, 2024 through

Friday December 27, 2024

Tuesday, December 31, 2024
Wednesday, Janvary 1, 2025

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Close at 3:00
Closed

Closed
Closed

Close at 3:00
Closed

Closed
Close at 3:00
Closed
Closed
Close at 5:00
Closed

( All week)

Closed
Closed

Happy New Year
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Labor Day

Teacher Inservice Duyi

Happy Thanksgiving

Christmas Parties
Merry Christmas

Happy New Year




